St Andrew’s

Summer 2025: Edinburgh, Merchiston Castle School

Sunday 6 July Monday 7 July

‘ Class
[ s

Lunch

OPTIONAL
LANGUAGE
BASED ACTIVITY

DAY
Murder Mystery
Traitors Activity

Spelling Bee
Conversation Clubs

EDINBURGH
Edinburgh Castle
—

]

Packed Lunch

Bingo

Drama Night

Sunday 13 July Monday 14 July

EDINBURGH

Royal Mile Walking Tour
Scottish Parliament

OPTIONAL DAY

Lunch

Class

Break

Leaving Disco

Packed Lunch

Trashion Show

College
Language
Schools Classic Programme
Week1  Tuesday 1July Wednesday 2 July Thursday 3 July Friday 4 July Saturday 5 July
7:30 Breakfast
10:40 Break
12:40 Lunch KATRINE
1545 v— Loch Katrine Cruise
2 rea irli
ARRIVAL DAY Aeronice Stirling Town
14:00 Touch Rugby EDINBURGH EDINBURGH @
Drama Games National Museum of Arthur's Seat
15:30 Nail Art Scotland University of Edinburgh
Grassmarket Walking Tour =~ eeeeememmem e
17:00 Conversation club Packed Lunch
18:00 Dinner
20:00 . o a A
22:00 Highland Games Karaoke Disco Film Night
Week2  Tuesday 8 July Wednesday 9 July  Thursday 10 July Friday 11 July Saturday 12 July
7:30 Breakfast
8:45 Break Break
9:00 Zumba Volleyball
EDINBURGH Football EDINBURGH Hockey
10:30 Calton Hill Badmmtm! Royal Botanical Gardens Debate Work5h°p.
- Princes Street Bracelet Making Dean Village Talent Show Preparation GLASGOW
12:00 Conversation club Conversation club Kelvmiwve MU
rt Gallery
13:00 Lunch City Centre
15:40 Break
17:40 Dinner
20:00 .
22:00 Just Dance Talent Show Scavenger Hunt Spelling Bee Murder Mystery
***all activities are subject to change depending on weather and other mitigating circumstances***
This is a zig-zag campus, so programme may be reversed
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Live the Language, Love the Language!

Tuesday 15 July

DEPARTURE DAY




